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Zest Care Child Safe Statement

These are our rules for keeping children safe.
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We will strive to make sure that children are 
protected.  

Strive means to try very hard.

We will give children a safe space to be themselves. 

We will make sure that children feel safe and 
supported.

We do not accept child  
abuse. 

We will work to reduce  
any risks. 

We will:

•	 Listen to children.

•	 Listen if someone alleges abuse. We will take the 
correct next steps. 							    
										        
Allege means to speak out or claim something. 
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•	 Act quickly if we hear about harm or abuse.

•	 Have rules in place that will protect children. 

•	 Tell the authorities if we are worried about a 
child. 									       
										        
Authorities are important people who can help.  

•	 Follow the same rules for everyone.

•	 Teach our staff so they know to do the right 
thing.
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We will strive to make sure that children from all backgrounds are safe. 

We will support all children to flourishflourish..

Flourish means to grow and be happy and healthy. 

These rules will be important to us. Our staff will follow them. 
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